DALLAS BLACK (—
DANCE THEATRE

RELENTLESS EXCELLENCE

Academy 2017-2018 Class Rates & Fees

Number of Classes

1 Class Weekly

2 Classes Weekly
3 Classes Weekly
4 Classes Weekly
5 Classes Weekly
6 Classes Weekly

UNLIMITED Classes

DROP IN Class $15.00

Monthly Fee Semester Fee Annual Fee

$65

$100
$130
$160
$180
$190

$200

§255
$400
$520
$640
$720
$760

$800

$510
$800
$1,040
$1,280
$1,440
$1,520

$1,920



