

## Academy 2017-2018 Class Rates & Fees

Number of Classes	Monthly Fe	ee <u>Semester Fee</u>	<u>Annual Fee</u>
1 Class Weekly	\$65	\$255	\$510
2 Classes Weekly	\$100	\$400	\$800
3 Classes Weekly	\$130	\$520	\$1,040
4 Classes Weekly	\$160	\$640	\$1,280
5 Classes Weekly	\$180	\$720	\$1,440
6 Classes Weekly	\$190	\$760	\$1,520
UNLIMITED Classes	\$200	\$800	\$1,920

DROP IN Class \$15.00